ICATS CONTESTS - SCHOOL TOPPERS

CONTEST NAME:
INSTITUTION CODE:

INSTITUTION NAME:

ICATS ENGLISH LINGUISTICS CONTEST 2023
7518
OPF GIRLS COLLEGE

CITY: ISLAMABAD
PROVINCE / REGION: ISLAMABAD
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

7518-E-1-644 ZARA MUJTABA

GHULAM MUJTABA

7518-E-2-649 NOOR-UL-NISA JAVED KARIM

7518-E-3-664  YUSRA YASEEN
7518-E-4-675 MARYAM FATIMA
7518-E-5-705 INAYA WAQAR

M. YASEEN ABBASI
MUHAMMAD AMIN SHAHZAD
VAQAR HUSSAIN

7518-E-6-736  SYEDA ISMAT ZAHRA RIZVI S. QAMBAR ALI SHAH RIzVI

7518-E-7-750 MINA MAHMOOD

7
ICATS CRITERIA:

RIFFAT MAHMOOD
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36
48
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55
60
62
66

60.00%
80.00%
68.00%
73.33%
66.67%
68.89%
73.33%

SCHOOL POSITION: First position in the school with minimum 4 participants competing within the respective grade and

60% marks obtained.

AWARDS FOR SCHOOL TOPPERS: 1. ICATS Drawstring Bag 2. Bronze Medal 3. Certificate of Distinction
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