ICATS CONTESTS - SCHOOL TOPPERS

CONTEST NAME:ICATS ENGLISH LINGUISTICS CONTEST 2023INSTITUTION CODE:7518INSTITUTION NAME:OPF GIRLS COLLEGECITY:ISLAMABADPROVINCE / REGION:ISLAMABAD

ROLL NO	STUDENT NAME	FATHER NAME	GRADE	T. MARKS	OBT. MARKS	%AGE
7518-E-1-644	ZARA MUJTABA	GHULAM MUJTABA	1	60	36	60.00%
7518-E-2-649	NOOR-UL-NISA	JAVED KARIM	2	60	48	80.00%
7518-E-3-664	YUSRA YASEEN	M. YASEEN ABBASI	3	75	51	68.00%
7518-E-4-675	MARYAM FATIMA	MUHAMMAD AMIN SHAHZAD	4	75	55	73.33%
7518-E-5-705	INAYA WAQAR	VAQAR HUSSAIN	5	90	60	66.67%
7518-E-6-736	SYEDA ISMAT ZAHRA RIZVI	S. QAMBAR ALI SHAH RIZVI	6	90	62	68.89%
7518-E-7-750	MINA MAHMOOD	RIFFAT MAHMOOD	7	90	66	73.33%

7

ICATS CRITERIA:

SCHOOL POSITION: First position in the school with minimum 4 participants competing within the respective grade and 60% marks obtained.

AWARDS FOR SCHOOL TOPPERS: 1. ICATS Drawstring Bag 2. Bronze Medal 3. Certificate of Distinction